



Project Location: 500 S Salisbury St, Raleigh, NC 27601



SKANSKA

D.A. EVERETT

BID DATE & TIME: October 1, 2025, 11:30 AM

CERTIFIED:

[illegible]



Project Location: 500 S Salisbury St, Raleigh, NC 27601



**CLANCY
& THEYS**

W.D.A. EVERETT

BID DATE & TIME: October 1, 2025, 11:30 AM

CERTIFIED:

[illegible]



Project Location: 500 S Salisbury St, Raleigh, NC 27601



**CLANCY
& THEYS**

W.D.A. EVERETT

BID DATE & TIME: October 1, 2025, 11:30 AM

CERTIFIED:

[illegible]

 	RALEIGH CONVENTION CENTER EXPANSION / RED HAT AMPHITHEATER RELOCATION				
	Project Location: 500 S Salisbury St, Raleigh, NC 27601				
	Clancy & Theys / Skanska / D.A. Everett Joint Venture		  		
	4309 Emperor Blvd., Suite 200, Durham, NC 27703, USA				
BID PACKAGE: BP-07B.RHA Waterproofing & Air Barriers					
BID DATE & TIME: October 1, 2025, 11:30 AM					
CERTIFIED:					

BID RECORDING SHEET						
PREQUALIFIED BIDDER	MBE Form Affidavit A & B	Bid Bond	Base Bid Amount	Alternate #1 Credit Exterior Scaffold/ Lifts at Low Roof		
Alpha Insulation & Waterproofing, Inc.	✓	N/A	\$ 176,000	\$ (2,500)		
W. Waterproofing LLC	✓	N/A	\$ 185,380	\$ (11,000)		
ABG Caulking & Waterproofing of Morristown, Inc.	✓	N/A	\$ 283,500	\$ (3,500)		
Waterproofing Specialties, Inc.	✓	N/A	\$ 293,299	\$ -		
Atlantic Concrete Services Inc.	✓	N/A	\$ 345,217	\$ (12,000)		
J.T. Murphy Construction, Inc.			No Bid			
Live Green			No Bid			
Strickland Waterproofing Company, Inc.			No Bid			
WxTite LLC			No Bid			



Project Location: 500 S Salisbury St, Raleigh, NC 27601



CLANCY
& THEYS

W.D.A. EVERETT

BID DATE & TIME: October 1, 2025, 11:30 AM

CERTIFIED:

[illegible]

 	RALEIGH CONVENTION CENTER EXPANSION / RED HAT AMPHITHEATER RELOCATION					
	Project Location: 500 S Salisbury St, Raleigh, NC 27601					
	Clancy & Theys / Skanska / D.A. Everett Joint Venture			  		
	4309 Emperor Blvd., Suite 200, Durham, NC 27703, USA					
BID PACKAGE: BP-09E.RHA Acoustical Ceilings BID DATE & TIME: October 1, 2025, 11:30 AM						
CERTIFIED:						

BID RECORDING SHEET						
PREQUALIFIED BIDDER	MBE Form Affidavit A & B	Bid Bond	Base Bid Amount	Bid Alternates		
Acousti Engineering Company	✓	N/A	\$ 28,360	N/A		
Heartland Acoustics & Interiors	✓	N/A	\$ 36,893	N/A		
Precision Walls, Inc.	✓	N/A	\$ 37,900	N/A		
AmTech Construction LLC			No Bid	N/A		
Bonitz, Inc.			No Bid	N/A		
Brock Contract Services			No Bid	N/A		
Northedge, LLC			No Bid	N/A		
Paul Barbour & Son, Inc.			No Bid	N/A		
Shields Incorporated			No Bid	N/A		
United Painting Services, Inc.			No Bid	N/A		



Project Location: 500 S Salisbury St, Raleigh, NC 27601



**CLANCY
& THEYS**

SKANSKA

BID DATE & TIME: October 1, 2025, 11:30 AM

CERTIFIED:

BID RECORDING SHEET

[illegible]



Project Location: 500 S Salisbury St, Raleigh, NC 27601



CLANCY
& THEYS

SKANSKA

U.D.A. EVERETT

BID DATE & TIME: October 1, 2025, 11:30 AM

CERTIFIED:

[illegible]



Project Location: 500 S Salisbury St, Raleigh, NC 27601



CLANCY
& THEYS

W.D.A. EVERETT

BID DATE & TIME: October 1, 2025, 11:30 AM

CERTIFIED:

[illegible]



Project Location: 500 S Salisbury St, Raleigh, NC 27601



**CLANCY
& THEYS**

W.D.A. EVERETT

BID DATE & TIME: October 1, 2025, 11:30 AM

CERTIFIED:

[illegible]